TSR101
TRI-AXIAL TRANSIENT SHOCK
RECORDER
The TSR101 is a battery powered, stand alone
3-axis shock recorder. The TSR101 measures
and records instantaneous shock levels when
the user-selectable shock levels have been
exceeded. There are 15 rates to chose from

6 Warner Road  ·  Warner, NH 03278
Phone: (603) 456-2011  ·  Fax: (603) 456-2012
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TSR101-5 ±5g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder
TSR101-50 ±50g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder
TSR101-100 ±100g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder
TSR101-250 ±250g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable
U9VL-J Replacement battery for TSR101
Temperature
Humidity